Institute Name :: Miranda House

India Rankings 2022 1D

Discipline

MultiDisciplinary (PG)

Parameter

Placement

3A.GPHE

S.No. |Academic Year

Name of the Company

Number of
Students
recruited

Minimum
salary
Offered

Maximum
salary
Offered

Average
salary
Offered

Median
salary
Offered

1 2020-21

Aakash educational
services limited

360000

800000

536000

617500

IncNut Digital Pvt. Ltd.

Neerja modi school

IIT (Bombay)

Novartis

Y el

Aakash Educational
Services Limited

1T Bombay

Aakash Educational
Services limited

others

2 2019-20

Deloitte

520000

725000

625000

625000

Dorling Kindersley
(Publishing House)

|||~

SBI, Lucknow, UP

Union Bank of India

Employee's State Insurance

Corporation

Canera Bank

LN




