Institute Name :: Miranda House						
India Rankings 2022 ID						
Discipline	MultiDisciplinary (PG)					

Parameter 3A.GPHE	Placement							
	S.No.	Academic Year	Name of the Company	Number of Students recruited	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary Offered	Average salary Offered	Median salary Offered
	1	2020-21	Aakash educational services limited	1	360000	800000	536000	617500
			IncNut Digital Pvt. Ltd.	1				
			Neerja modi school	1				
			IIT (Bombay)	1				
			Novartis	1				
			Aakash Educational Services Limited	1				
			IIT Bombay	1				
			Aakash Educational Services limited	1				
			others	8				
	2	2019-20	Deloitte	1	520000	725000	625000	625000
			Dorling Kindersley (Publishing House)	1				
			SBI, Lucknow, UP	1				
			Union Bank of India	2				
			Employee's State Insurance Corporation	1				
			Canera Bank	1				